

CIN No. L65910DL1990PLC040705

Regd. Office: 4, MMTC/STC Market, Geetanjali, New Delhi-110017

Corp. Office: 315, Square One Mall, Saket, District Centre, New Delhi-110017

Phone No: 011-42181244, Email ID: genesis599@gmail.com / cs.gfcl@gmail.com , Website: www.genesisfinance.net

17th September, 2020

To,
The Listing Executive
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62,
G-Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400098

Symbol: GENESISFIN
ISIN: INE421K01019

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 sub-regulation (1) & (3) and 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, please find attached herewith newspaper advertisement w.r.t Unaudited Financial Results of Genesis Finance Company Limited ("the Company") for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2020, published in leading English newspaper (Financial Express) and in Regional language newspaper (Jansatta) today i.e. 17th September, 2020.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of
Genesis Finance Company Limited



Krishna Rajendra Dayma

Krishna Rajendra Dayma
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)
M. No.: A54238

Encl: Cuttings of newspaper advertisements as stated above

Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		June 30, 2020 Unaudited	June 30, 2019 Audited	March 31, 2020 Audited	March 31, 2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,878.95	9,150.88	16,943.55	38,155.87
2	Net Profit after taxes and minority interest	0.15	84.45	74.69	85.76
3	Net Profit after taxes and minority interest (after extraordinary items)	0.15	84.45	74.69	85.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.15	84.45	74.69	85.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.15	84.45	73.66	84.49
6	Equity Share Capital	1046.75	1046.75	1046.75	1046.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6810.69
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised)	0.00	0.08	0.07	0.08
a)	Basic	0.00	0.08	0.07	0.08
b)	Diluted	0.00	0.08	0.07	0.08

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 15th September, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
 b) The Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2020, have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.

For Ducon Infra Technologies Limited
 and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Harish Shetty
 Director
 Din: 07144684
Thane-15-09-2020

Mangalore SEZ Limited
 Mangalore Special Economic Zone, Sy.No. 168-3A, Plot No. U1 Administrative Building, Baipe Village, Mangalore - 574 142 Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka. Phone: 0824-2885501/02 Fax:0824-2885503 Website: www.mangaloresez.com CIN: U45209KA2006PLC038590

INVITATION FOR E-BIDS FOR SUPPLY OF POWER
 16.09.2020
 MANGALORE SEZ LIMITED (MSEZL), a deemed distribution licensee under Electricity Act, 2003 for supply of power at Mangalore Special Economic Zone, invites e-bids for selection of seller for supply of 2 MW power on short term basis for a period of 6 months through E-Tendering and E-Reverse Auction process.
 The RFP documents for participation can be downloaded through DEEP E-portal of www.mstcecommerce.com
 Sd/-, Chief Executive Officer
Mangalore SEZ Ltd, Mangalore

Western Coalfields Limited
 (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

COMMON WINDOW ADVERTISEMENT - All the tenders issued by WCL for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on website of Coal India Limited www.coalindia.in/respective subsidiary Company, CIL e-procurement portal http://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in. In addition, procurement is also done through GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in - informs the G.M.(MM)/HOD, WCL, Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur (M.S.), PIN.: 440001.

GENERAL NOTICE - Tenders of WCL HQ / Areas are available at:
 (i) www.coalindiatenders.nic.in, (ii) www.eprocure.gov.in. Bids can be submitted on line through www.coalindiatenders.nic.in only. Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, are published in www.coalindiatenders.nic.in only - informs the General Manager (CMC), WCL HQ, Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440001.
***Give a missed call on toll free number 18002003004 to get details.**

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
 Regd. Off: 4 MMTC/STC Market Geetanjali New Delhi-110017
 Corporate Office: 315, Third Floor, Square One Mall, Saket, New Delhi- 110017
 E-mail: gopalbishtgfc@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		
		June 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2020 Audited	June 30, 2019 Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	538.65	2127.63	382.88
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	309.86	1122.90	168.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/ year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	309.86	1122.90	168.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/ year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	231.87	812.15	121.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/ year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	231.87	812.15	121.34
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4520.02	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		0.50	1.75	0.26
2. Diluted:		0.50	1.75	0.26

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.genesisfinance.net and Stock Exchange's website www.mseil.in
 2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15th September, 2020.

On Behalf of the Board
For Genesis Finance Company Limited
 Sd/-
Naresh Garg
 (Managing Director)
 DIN:00916814
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 15.09.2020

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata-700012
 Phone No. +91-33-22110225
 Corporate Office: 'SKP HOUSE', 132A, S P Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700026
 Phone No. +91-33-4016800/6100 Fax: +91-33-40168188/6107
 Website: www.ankitmetal.com, Email: c@ankitmetal.com
 CIN: L27101WB2002PLC094979

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		
		30TH JUNE 2020 UNAUDITED	30TH JUNE 2019 AUDITED	31ST MARCH 2020 AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	7,099.19	14,509.24	53,465.11
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,637.27)	(2,936.87)	(7,504.46)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,637.27)	(2,936.87)	(7,504.46)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,637.27)	(2,936.87)	(7,504.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,628.20)	(2,940.37)	(7,580.73)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	14,111.05	14,111.05	14,111.05
	Fairings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)			
	(Before and after Extra ordinary items)			
i. Basic		(1.87)	(2.08)	(5.32)
ii. Diluted		(1.87)	(2.08)	(5.32)

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15th September, 2020. The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information present above is extracted from reviewed Financial Results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.ankitmetal.com.
 # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Patil
 (Chairman)
 Date : 15th September, 2020
 Place : Kolkata

THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED
 (Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited)
 Regd Off.: Bunglow No. 8/71, Mhadsa, S V P Nagar, 4 Bunglow Mhadsa, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
 CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234, E-mail: kjha@thinkinkpicturez.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2020 Rs. In lakhs

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
		30/06/20 Unaudited	30/06/19 Unaudited	31/03/20 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	1,620.19	4871.54
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	(35.81)	25.19	182.97
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(35.81)	25.19	182.97
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	(35.81)	25.19	135.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(35.81)	25.19	135.39
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (not annualised)	(0.02)	0.02	0.10

NOTES:
 1. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Companies website www.thinkinkpicturez.com
 3. The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 15th September, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Rajesh Sharma
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07610210
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 16.09.2020

MADHYA BHARAT PAPERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Village Birgahni, Rly & Post Champa-495671, Dist. Jangir-Champa (C.G.)
 CIN:L21012CT1980PLC001682
 www.mbpl.in, E-mail:info@mbpl.in, Tel: (07819) 245055

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	2.62	744.19	6203.25
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(144.28)	(74.43)	(302.89)	(202.80)
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(144.28)	(74.43)	(302.89)	(202.80)
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(144.28)	(74.43)	(302.89)	(202.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(137.19)	(60.40)	(298.11)	(174.43)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/-)	341.00	341.00	341.00	341.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	NA	NA	NA	(2081.38)
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)				
(i) Basic (Rs.)		(4.23)	(2.18)	(8.88)	(5.95)
(ii) Diluted (Rs.)		(4.23)	(2.18)	(8.88)	(5.95)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.mbpl.in).
 2. The above Unaudited standalone financial results of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15th September, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board
Jaydeep Chitlangia
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00094002)
 Place of Signature : Kolkata
 Dated : 15th September, 2020

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED
 (Formerly known as White Diamond Industries Limited)
 CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860
 Regd Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, VallabhBaug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077, India

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	June 30, 2020		June 30, 2019	
	Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1584.47	3079.79	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	111.16	360.58	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	111.16	360.58	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) *	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	3500	3500	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.32	1.03	-	-
Basic:	0.32	1.03	-	-
Diluted:	0.32	1.03	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.32	1.03	-	-
Basic:	0.32	1.03	-	-
Diluted:	0.32	1.03	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: http://whiteorganicagro.com/

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For White Organic Agro Limited
 Sd/-
Darshak Rupani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03121939
15-Sep-20

Bombay Rayon Fashions Limited
 CIN : L17120MH1992PLC066880
 Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, DLH Mangal Murti Building, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400054
 Tel : +91 22 61068800; Fax : +91 22 61068830; E-mail ID : mail@bombayrayon.com; Website : www.bombayrayon.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	10.00	151.38	487.96	10.00	159.22	488.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(209.81)	(576.49)	(2,498.76)	(209.81)	(576.50)	(2,498.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(209.81)	(784.26)	(2,866.12)	(209.81)	(742.57)	(2,821.24)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(151.90)	(535.42)	(1,879.96)	(151.90)	(506.55)	(1,829.24)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period for (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(151.90)	(535.42)	(1,878.81)	(151.90)	(506.55)	(1,828.09)
6	Equity share Capital (face Value of Rs.10/- each)	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (before OCI Tax) (Basic & Diluted) (not annualised)	(4.78)	(16.86)	(59.22)	(4.78)	(1.60)	(57.62)

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the said "Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.bombayrayon.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 (b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 15th September, 2020.
 (c) The Company operates in a single segment of manufacture and sale of Textiles.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Aman Agrawal
 Chairman
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 15 September, 2020

NEL Holdings South Limited
 (Formerly Known as NEL Holdings Limited)
 Regd. Office: Nitesh Timesquare , 7th Floor , No. 8, M.G Road, Bengaluru 560 001
 CIN: L07010KA2004PLC033412
 Website: www.nelholdings.in Phone: +91 80 4017 4000

Statement of unaudited Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakh) except EPS data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		3 months ended 30-06-2020	Proceeding 3 months ended 31-03-2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 30-06-2019	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	344	373	673	4,165
2	Net (Loss)/profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(5,166)	(1,657)	(2,728)	(14,768)
3	Net (Loss)/profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(5,166)	(1,657)	(2,728)	(14,768)
4	Net (Loss)/profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(5,146)	(60,621)	(2,732)	(71,898)
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/ Income for the period (Comprising (loss)/profit after tax and Other Comprehensive (loss)/Income after tax)	(5,122)	(60,527)	(2,732)	(68,237)
6	Equity Share Capital	14,583	14,583	14,583	14,583
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share ("EPS") (of Rs. 10 each; not annualised for the quarter)				
(a) Basic		(3.53)	(41.57)	(1.87)	(49.30)
(b) Diluted		(3.53)	(41.57)	(1.87)	(49.30)

Notes to the financial results:
 1. The above consolidated financial results of NEL Holdings South Limited (Formerly known as NEL Holdings Limited), ("the Group"), and its subsidiaries (together referred to as "the Group") has been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 15th September 2020. The statutory auditors of the Group have conducted a limited review of the consolidated Financial Results of the Group for the quarter ended 30th June 2020.
 These Consolidated financial results presented above is prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. These results are uploaded on the Company website i.e. www.nelholdings.in and on the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com. These results include the result of the following subsidiary companies.
Subsidiaries: NHDPL South Private Limited (Formerly known as NHDPL Properties Private Limited), NUDPL Ventures Private Limited (Formerly known as NUDPL Enterprises Private Limited), Nitesh Indiranagar Retail Private Limited, LOB Properties Private Limited, & Courtyard Hospitality Private Limited (Formerly known as Courtyard Constructions Private Limited)
 2. The Group primarily operates in two business segments - 'Residential' and 'Retail'. All operations are in India and hence there is no geographical segment.
 3. Figures for standalone financial results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		3 months ended 30-06-2020	Proceeding 3 months ended 31-03-2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 30-06-2019	Year to date figures for previous year ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	320	145	157	1,920
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(3,286)	(91,607)	(1,558)	(102,355)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(3,282)	(91,557)	(1,579)	(100,521)

4. (i) The Holding Company is in the process of selling Knightsbridge Residential project to 'Garden City' builders for an all inclusive value of not less than Rs. 8 Cr. However, effect of the transaction will be reflected in financials after approvals by shareholders and execution of relevant agreement with the project buyer.
 (ii) The Holding Company is in the process of selling Park Avenue Residential project to 'Garden City' builders for an all inclusive value of not less than Rs. 35 Cr. However, effect of the transaction will be reflected in financials after approvals by shareholders and execution of relevant agreement with the project buyer.
 (iii) The Subsidiary Company, viz NHDPL South Private Limited (Formerly NHDPL Properties Private Limited) is in the process of selling Napa Valley Project to Nitesh Napa Valley Alotees Welfare Association for an all inclusive value of not less than Rs. 36 Cr. However, effect of the transaction will be reflected in financials after approvals by shareholders and execution of relevant agreement with the project buyer.
 5. The Holding Company has defaulted on redemption of debentures for a principle value of Rs. 5,500 lakhs and corresponding interest accrued of Rs. 5,100 lakhs as at 30th June 2020. The company has not provided for penalty interest of Rs. 6,712 lakhs, which is an additional amount claimed in their petition filed with NCLT in 2020 as the discussion for the settlement is on the final stages where in they are considering waiver of even normal interest as well as penal interest and towards principle repayment also.
 6. The Holding Company alongwith its two subsidiaries viz. NHDPL South Private Limited (formerly NHDPL Properties Private Limited) and NUDPL Ventures Private Limited (Formerly NUDPL Enterprises Private Limited) has defaulted on payment to various lenders, both Principal (Rs.98,121 lakhs) as well as Interest (Rs. 19,789 lakhs) as on 30th June, 2020 as the facilities have been called off by the banks & financial institutions and entire facility has become due for payment. The penal interest amounting to Rs. 9,058 lakhs has not been provided for which Management is confident to get the waiver of penal interest as the request is being made to lenders to take haircut of principal & normal interest outstanding also whenever a project exit is being discussed.
 7. The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic has significantly impacted global businesses environment. The restriction of human movement through nationwide lockdown during the period from 25th April, 2020 to 8th June, 2

थानों में सीसीटीवी कैमरों के बाबत जवाब मांगा सुप्रीम कोर्ट ने

जनसत्ता ब्यूरो नई दिल्ली 16 सितंबर।

पुलिस व्यवस्था को ज्यादा पारदर्शी और संवेदनशील बनाने के मकसद से सुप्रीम कोर्ट ने एक बड़ा कदम उठाते हुए बुधवार को सभी राज्यों व केंद्र शासित प्रदेशों के मुख्य सचिवों को निर्देश दिया कि हर पुलिस थाने में सीसीटीवी कैमरे लगाने संबंधी आंकड़े अदालत को उपलब्ध कराएं। न्यायमूर्ति आरएफ नरीमान की अध्यक्षता वाले एक पीठ ने इस बाबत 2018 में सुप्रीम कोर्ट के आदेश की याद दिलाते हुए केंद्र सरकार से हलफनामा मांगा था। पीठ ने मुख्य सचिवों को आदेश देते हुए कहा कि यह एक महत्वपूर्ण कदम है क्योंकि यह नागरिकों के मौलिक अधिकारों से जुड़ा है। पिछले महीने सुप्रीम कोर्ट ने इस मामले में महान्यायवादी केके वेणुगोपाल की मदद मांगी थी ताकि देश भर के थानों में सीसीटीवी कैमरे लगाने व पुलिस अधिकारियों के समक्ष बयान दर्ज कराने की आडियो वीडियो रिकार्डिंग की व्यवस्था के काम में हुई प्रगति से अवगत हो सके। अदालत इस मामले की सुनवाई पंजाब पुलिस के डीएसपी परमवीर सिंह सैनी की अपील के आधार पर कर रही है।

कांफिडेंट मर्चेंट बैकर्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L74899DL1994PLC061107
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: यूडी-24, विद्यार्थी टॉवर, इंडिया स्ट्रीट सेंटर, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110058

30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30-06-20 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-03-20 लेखापरीक्षित	31-03-20 लेखापरीक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय एवं अन्य आय	4.15	10.05	17.81
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	0.20	-0.06	0.21
3	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	0.20	-0.06	0.21
4	अवधि हेतु कर परचात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	0.20	-0.06	0.15
5	धनदाय: अत्यंतसह्योग ब्याज			
6	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से निर्मित]	0.20	-0.06	0.15
7	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	330.00	330.00	330.00
8	आय प्रति शेयर (प्रत्येक रु. 10/-के) (सतत तथा असात प्रचालनों हेतु)			
	(अ) मूल	0.01	0.00	0.00
	(ब) डाइल्यूटेड	0.01	0.00	0.00

नोट: उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत पारदर्शी लिमिटेड के साथ दर्ज अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणामों तथा इस सारांश की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षक सहित द्वारा की गयी और 15.09.2020 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी। स्टैंडअलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.cmbl.co.in) तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया की वेबसाइट (www.mse.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

2. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत अलेखापरीक्षित के अनुसार बीएसई लिमिटेड तथा मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया के साथ दर्ज 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गयी है। यह रिपोर्ट 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु परिणामों तथा दिग्दर्शकों पर कोई प्रभाव नहीं डालती है।

कृते कांफिडेंट मर्चेंट बैकर्स लिमिटेड
नई दिल्ली
पते: 20/09/2020
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

जेनेसिस फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L65910DL1990PLC040705
पंजी. कार्या.: 4, परमपट्टीसी/एसटीसी मार्केट, जोतिबाग, नई दिल्ली-110017
कार्यालय: 315, तीसरा तल, स्वयंसेवक मंदिर, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017
ईमेल: gopalsbhatnagar@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.genesisfinance.net

30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनेकालेखित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30 जून, 2020 (अनेकालेखित)	31 मार्च, 2020 (अनेकालेखित)	30 जून, 2020 (अनेकालेखित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	538.65	2127.63	382.88
2.	तिमाही/वर्ष के निवे बुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	309.86	1122.90	168.11
3.	तिमाही/वर्ष के निवे बुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पूर्व (असाधारण एवं/अथवा विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	309.86	1122.90	168.11
4.	कर से बाद तिमाही/वर्ष के निवे बुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	231.87	812.15	121.34
5.	तिमाही/वर्ष के निवे कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर से बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल]	231.87	812.15	121.34
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7.	आशुत (धनमूल्यांकन आशुत छोड़कर) जैसा पूर्व वर्ष के नुस्त पत्र में दर्शाई गई है		4520.62	
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए)			
	1. मूल	0.50	1.75	0.26
	2. सरल	0.50	1.75	0.26

नोट: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायित्व की गई तिमाही/वर्ष वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.mse.in) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.genesisfinance.net) पर उपलब्ध है।

2. उपरोक्त परिणामों को 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में अनेकालेखित तथा समीक्षा तथा रिपोर्ट की गई है। यह रिपोर्ट 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु परिणामों तथा दिग्दर्शकों पर कोई प्रभाव नहीं डालती है।

कोर्ट के आदेश से जेनेसिस फाइनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के निवे हस्ता. / नेशनल गैर-पब्लिक (प्रकार: निदेशक) DIN: 00916814

फार्म की अभिसूची की अभिव्यक्ति के लिये आमंत्रण

(दिवाला तथा दिवालिया (कांफिडेंट व्यक्तियों के लिये दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) विनियम, 2016 के विनियमन 36ए (1) के अंतर्गत)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
		30 जून, 2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	24.76	435.16	332.22
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(93.96)	(78.65)	(150.12)
3.	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(93.96)	(78.65)	(150.12)
4.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(71.33)	355.68	(170.34)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) सहित]	(71.33)	355.68	(170.34)
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50
7.	आय प्रति शेयर [31 मार्च, 2020 को शेयर का नामित मूल्य रु. 10/-]	(0.71)	3.53	(0.07)
	1. वैशेषिक	(0.71)	3.53	(0.07)
	2. डाइल्यूटेड			

नोट: 1. 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में रिकार्ड पर लिया गया है।

2. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (http://www.starlitterpower.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड
नई दिल्ली
15 सितंबर, 2020

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: आईएफसीआई टावर, 61 नेहरू प्लेस नई दिल्ली-110019

फोन: 011-41732000 / 41792800
वेबसाइट: www.ificltd.com
CIN: L74899DL1993GOI053677

सूचना

यह सूचित किया जाता है कि निम्नलिखित आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर बाण्ड सीरीज-III, IV और V प्रमाणपत्र निवेशकों को प्राप्त नहीं हुए हैं/गुम हो गए हैं:-

इन्फ्रा सीरीज-III (के फिनटेक)

क्र. सं.	धारक का नाम	फोलियो सं.	बांडों की सं.	विकल्प सं.	प्रमाणपत्र सं.	डिजिटल वित्त सं. से-तक
1	फकीर चन्द थापर	INA0300372	4	III	300422	1655-1658
2	शर्मिल चंद्र प्रकाश जैन	INA0214621	4	II	214665	15382-15385

इन्फ्रा सीरीज-IV (के फिनटेक)

1	अंकुश अग्रवाल	INB1030477	4	I	1030477	411193-411196
---	---------------	------------	---	---	---------	---------------

इन्फ्रा सीरीज-V (के फिनटेक)

1	अजय देवसर	INC0001030	4	I	1030	4089-4092
2	किशोरी लाल जांगिड	INC0000725	4	I	725	2884-2887

उपर्युक्त बाण्डों के लिए डिजिटल प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड को आवेदन किए गए हैं। ऊपर निर्दिष्ट बाण्ड प्रमाणपत्रों की खरीद अथवा अन्याय संयवहार करने के प्रति सर्वसाधारण को एतद्वारा सचेत किया जाता है। यदि कम्पनी/रजिस्ट्रार एण्ड ट्रांसफर एजेंट्स अर्थात् कंफिन टेक्नोलॉजिज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, हैदराबाद को सीरीज-III, IV और V के लिए सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 15 दिन के अंदर कोई आपत्ति प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो बाण्डधारकों को डिजिटल बाण्ड प्रमाणपत्र जारी कर दिए जाएंगे और आईएफसीआई लि. द्वारा वदनुकुरी मूल बाण्ड निस्त कर दिए जाएंगे।

मैसर्स कंफिन टेक्नोलॉजिज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
आईएफसीआई लि. के लिए और उसकी ओर से
कार्यी सेलेनियम टॉवर-बी, प्लॉट नं 31
ओर 32, गांधीबाड़ी, फाइनेशियल डिस्ट्रिक्ट,
नानकरामगुडा, सेरिलिंगमपल्ली,
हैदराबाद-500032 फोन: 040-6716 2222

आईएफसीआई लि. के लिए और उसकी ओर से
कंफिन टेक्नोलॉजिज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
रजिस्ट्रार एण्ड ट्रांसफर एजेंट्स
ह./-
प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 17.09.2020

इंडिया शेल्टर फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लि.

पंजी. कार्यालय: प्लॉट-15, छठ तल, सेक्टर-44, इंदिराप्रस्थल पूर्वा, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122002
शाखा कार्यालय: 1ला तल, आशीर्वाद प्लाना, प्रभा स्कूल के लान में, बेजार रोड, विजय नगर-30562

अचल सम्पत्तियों की विक्री के लिये विक्री सूचना

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) विनियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधानों के साथ पड़ित वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की विक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी विक्री सूचना एतद्वारा आम जनता तथा विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों (को) तथा गारन्टर(न) जिसे के विवरण नीचे तालिका में दिये गये हैं, को सूचित किया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति को प्रतिभूति क्रेडिटर के पास गिरवी रखी गई/बाई है, की कम्पनी के बकायों की वसूली के लिये "जैसा है जहाँ है", "जो भी जैसा है", तथा "जो कुछ भी खाई है" आधार पर विक्री को जायेगी।

क्र.सं.	ऋणधारकों एवं गारन्टरों एवं संबंधित उपाधिकारियों का नाम एवं पता	वैशेषिक की तिथि	ज्ञात अधिभार, यदि कोई हो, के साथ अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	अधिकृत मूल्य
1.	भारती शर्मा, अमित शर्मा, सेवा राम शर्मा एवं शुभम शर्मा, निवासी-वाई नं. 15, नाडी मोहल्ला, सजनी मंडी के निकट, जिला भीलवार, गुलाबपुरा-311021, राजस्थान ऋण खाता सं.: HL2000000783 कुल बकाया राशि: रु.7,28,576/- (रुपये सात लाख अठ्ठाईस हजार पाँच सौ छियत्तर मात्र) 31.10.2017 को बकाया	18.9.2019	अरजी नं. 126/1, मोतीनगर कॉलोनी, गुलाबपुरा, तहसील-हुर्दा, जिला भीलवार में स्थित सम्पत्ति प्लॉट नं. बी-41, 25x40=1000 वर्ग फीट अथवा 111.11 वर्ग यार्ड्स। सम्पत्ति का डिमाकेशन: पूर्व: प्लॉट नं. 48, परिचम: कॉमन रोड (25 फीट चौड़ा), उतर: प्लॉट नं. 42, दक्षिण: प्लॉट नं. 40	ई-नीलामी तिथि: 6.10.2020 को 5 मिनट के अंतर्गत विस्तार के साथ 11.30 बजे पूर्ण। से 1.00 बजे अप. केवाईसी के साथ इंप्रूडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि: 3.10.2020 के 5.00 बजे अप. (आईएसटी तक) निरीक्षण की तिथि: 01.10.2020 को 10.30 पूर्ण। से 2.00 बजे अप. (आईएसटी)	आशुत मूल्य: रु. 5,50,000/- धरोहर राशि भुगतान: रु. 55,000/- बोली वृद्धि राशि गुणकों में।

धरोहर राशि का भुगतान "इंडिया शेल्टर फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लि." के पक्ष में देय विजय नगर स्थानीय शाखा में भुगतान योग्य डीडी अथवा एक्सिस बैंक की खाता "नं. 911020001057107 तथा आईएफएससी कोड- UTBI8000131, शाखा गुडगांव, शाखा कोड 000131" में एनएफटी/आरटीजीएस द्वारा किया जायेगा।

विक्री के अंतिम परिसम्पत्तियों से संबंधित किसी भी स्पष्टीकरण/अपेक्षा के लिये बोलीलाला श्री मुकेश जांगि (9950959994) एवं श्री अजय गुप्ता (+91 7906826375 एवं 0124-413812) से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।

विक्री के विस्तृत विवरण एवं शर्तों के लिये कृपया इंडिया शेल्टर फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लि. की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.indiashelter.in में रोजी गई लिंक देखें।

स्थान: विजय नगर
दिनांक: 15.09.2020
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
इंडिया शेल्टर फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लि.

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

439, VIKAS MARG, JAGRITI ENCLAVE DELHI-110092
Email:sarnimalinvestltd@gmail.com, website: www.sarnimal.com, PH: 011-22481097
CIN: L65993DL1981PLC012431, EMAIL:sarnimalinvestltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		June 2020 Un-audited	June 19 Un-audited	Year ended Mar 20 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1.75	154.76	1,164.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.67	2.96	2.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items	0.67	2.96	2.58
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.49	2.19	2.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)	0.49	2.19	2.20
6.	Equity Share Capital	449.8	449.8	449.8
7.	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
	Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a	Basic	0.001	0.07	0.005
b	Diluted	0.001	0.07	0.005

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and on Company's website www.sarnimal.com

For Sarnimal Investment Limited
SD/-
Sudhir Kumar Agarwal
Director

Place : New Delhi
Dated: 14.09.2020

स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L37200DL2008PLC174911
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ए-1/51, एलजीएफ, सफदरजंग एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली, दक्षिणी दिल्ली-110029
दूरभाष नं. : 011-26102570, ई-मेल : info@starlittergroup.net, वेब : www.starlitterpower.com

30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (इंजीनरिंग डाटा को छोड़कर राशि रु. लाख में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		
		30 जून, 2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून, 2019 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	24.76	435.16	332.22
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(93.96)	(78.65)	(150.12)
3.	अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(93.96)	(78.65)	(150.12)
4.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिता तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(71.33)	355.68	(170.34)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) सहित]	(71.33)	355.68	(170.34)
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	1,006.50	1,006.50	1,006.50
7.	आय प्रति शेयर [31 मार्च, 2020 को शेयर का नामित मूल्य रु. 10/-]	(0.71)	3.53	(0.07)
	1. वैशेषिक	(0.71)	3.53	(0.07)
	2. डाइल्यूटेड			

नोट: 1. 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में रिकार्ड पर लिया गया है।

2. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ), विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (http://www.starlitterpower.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड
नई दिल्ली
15 सितंबर, 2020

केनरा बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपकार) Canara Bank (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

एयरफोर्स स्टेशन, डबुआ कॉलोनी, एनआईटी फरीदाबाद-121001
कच्चा सूचना (धारा 13(4) के तहत) अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का अधिनियम 54) के अंतर्गत केनरा बैंक, एयरफोर्स स्टेशन, डबुआ कॉलोनी, एनआईटी फरीदाबाद-121001 के प्राधिकृत अधिकारियों के रूप में तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) विनियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पड़ित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अयोध्याक्षरी ने मांग सूचना जारी कर ऋणधारकों को सूचना की प्रतिकृति से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था। ऋणधारक द्वारा इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहने के कारण एतद्वारा ऋणधारक/जमानती तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि अयोध्याक्षरी ने उक्त निवेदनवाली के नियम 8 एवं 9 के साथ पड़ित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हे प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए यहाँ नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है। विशेष रूप से ऋणधारक/जमानती को तथा आम जनता को एतद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि ये यहाँ नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा संपत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय नीचे वर्णित राशि के साथ अधोलिखित खातों के विरुद्ध भावी ब्याज एवं अन्य व्ययों, लागत, प्रभारों आदि के लिये केनरा बैंक, एयरफोर्स स्टेशन, डबुआ कॉलोनी, एनआईटी फरीदाबाद-121001 के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। ऋणधारक/जमानती (यों) का ध्यान प्रतिभूति परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13(8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

क्र.सं.	धारक का नाम तथा पता	अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण		कच्चा राशि	मांग सूचना की तिथि
		कच्चा राशि	अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण		
1.	श्री कुलदेव जैन प्रोग्राम्टर : मैसर्स जैन इंडिया	रु. 1,41,06,357.17	रु. 1,41,06,357.17	(रुपये इकतीस लाख छ. हजार पाँच सौ सत्तारह सौ सत्तारह पैसे मात्र) तथा उस पर ब्याज	12.02.2020

कच्चा करने की तिथि: 14.09.2020
अधिकृत अधिकारी: केनरा बैंक

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off. : S 524, 1st floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, New Delhi-110092
CIN NO: L67120DL1984PLC018748
EMAIL: abhinavleaseintd@gmail.com Website: www.abhinavleaseintd.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.06.2020 Un-audited	30.06.2019 Un-audited	Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operation	6,402.33	60.72	3,024.06
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	0.17	1.89	2.29
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	0.17	1.89	2.29
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	0.12	1.40	1.52
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	0.12	1.40	1.52
6.	Equity share Capital	499.8	499.8	499.8
7.	Reserves	0	-	-
8.	Earning Per share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)			
a	Basic	0.000	0.04	0.003
b	Diluted	0.000	0.04	0.003

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com